
140c/140d Coleraine - Portstewart - Portrush - Coleraine

Mondays to Fridays
Service

Vehicle Type

Coleraine, Coleraine Buscentre
University Campus, Ulster University Coleraine
Portstewart, Old Coach Road
Lissadell, Old Mill Grange
Portstewart, Old Coach Road
University Campus, Ulster University Coleraine
Coleraine, Coleraine Buscentre

140c

LF

0835

0847
0853
0901
0917

140c

LF

1045

1057
1103
1111
1127

140c

LF

1245

1257
1303
1311
1327

140d

LF

1445
1452
1502
1508

1523

140d

LF

1645
1652
1702
1708

1723

Saturdays
Service

Vehicle Type

Coleraine, Coleraine Buscentre
Lissadell, Old Mill Grange
Portstewart, Old Coach Road
Coleraine, Coleraine Buscentre

140c

LF

1045
1057
1104
1118

140c

LF

1445
1457
1504
1518

Sundays
no service

Notes: LF - Operated by Low Floor vehicles
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