## 140c/140d

## Coleraine - Portstewart - Portrush - Coleraine

Mondays to Fridays						
Service	140c	140c	140c	140d	140d	
Vehicle Type	LF	LF	LF	LF	LF	
Coleraine, Coleraine Buscentre	0835	1045	1245	1445	1645	
University Campus, Ulster University Coleraine				1452	1652	
Portstewart, Old Coach Road				1502	1702	
Lissadell, Old Mill Grange	0847	1057	1257	1508	1708	
Portstewart, Old Coach Road	0853	1103	1303			
University Campus, Ulster University Coleraine	0901	1111	1311			
Coleraine, Coleraine Buscentre	0917	1127	1327	1523	1723	
Saturdays						
Service	140c	140c				
Vehicle Type		LF				
Coleraine, Coleraine Buscentre		1445				
Lissadell, Old Mill Grange	1057					
Portstewart, Old Coach Road	1104	1504				
Coleraine, Coleraine Buscentre	1118	1518				
	Sun	day	s			
	no se	rvice				

Notes: LF - Operated by Low Floor vehicles